
€

€210

€380

€550

€700

€1.280

€1.780

€2.280

€2.720

€3.190

€3.650

€4.080

€4.480

€4.820

€5.150

€5.550

€210

€380

€470

€590

€1.080

€1.510

€1.930

€2.320

€2.710

€3.090

€3.470

€3.800

€4.100

€4.430

€4.760

MORNING STANDARD 

20

from Monday to 

Friday        

10:00 a.m.-

13:15 p.m.

1-48 weeks
5-12

students

1

7 January, 3 February, 3 March, 7 

April, 5 May, 2 June, 7 July, 4 

August, 1 September, 6 October, 3 

November, 1 December.

2

3

4

8

12

16

20

24

28

32

36

GROUP COURSES

40

44

48

AFTERNOON 

STANDARD 20

from Monday to 

Friday 2:30 

p.m.-

5:45 p.m.

1-48 weeks
5-12

students

1

Indicatively the same dates as in 

the morning standard 20, according 

to availability.

2

3

4

8

12

16

20

24

28

32

36

40

44

48

COURSES - PRICES - CALENDAR
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COURSE                           LESSONS  DURATION  CLASS     N.WEEKS    

Starting dates for beginners.

For the other students, it is possible 

to start every Monday after the 

placement test.

Calendar 2025

ELLCI - ITALIAN LANGUAGE COURSES 2025

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-centro-studi-f-d--ellci-milan.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +34 93 220 38 75 +33 1-78416974 +41 225 180 700 +49 221 747 40042 +43 720116182

+31 858880253 +7 4995000466 +46 844 68 36 76 +47 219 30 570 +45 898 83 996 +39 800 934 127 +48 223 988 072

+81 (50) 50507957 +55 213 958 08 76 +86 183 2705 9463

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-centro-studi-f-d--ellci-milan.php3


€ 

€380

€740

€1.040

€410

€ 

€48

€480

€960

€1.440

€1.920

€32

€320

€640

€960

€1.280

€660

€1.280

€1.110

€2.180

€1.920

€3.840

€2.160

€4.320

STANDARD 10

Monday to Friday 

2:00

p.m. - 3:30

p.m. or 6:30 - 8 

p.m.

4-12 weeks
5-12

students

4

13 January, 17 March, 12 May,  7 

July, 15 September.

8

12

2 YEARS STANDARD

from Monday to 

Friday

10:00 a.m.-

13:15 a.m.

36 weeks each 

year

5-12

students

every week

*for beginners: see morning 

Standard 20 course starting date

72 € 6.890

EVENING

Monday and 

Wednesday or 

Tuesday and 

Thursday 7:00 -

8:30

p.m.

12 weeks
5-12

students
12

13 January, 10 February, 10 March, 

7 April, 5 May, 2 June, 8 

September, 6 October, 3 November

INDIVIDUAL AND TAILORED COURSES

INDIVIDUAL
Monday to Friday 

Timetable: flexible
1-40 1 student

1 lesson

every week

10 lessons

20 lessons

30 lessons

40 lessons

LESSONS/WEE

K
CLASS LESSONS STARTING DATES

1-to-2
Monday to Friday 

Timetable: flexible
1-40

2

students

1 lesson

every week

10 lessons

20 lessons

30 lessons

40 lessons

ELLCI Milano | Italian Language School
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SHORT AND 

INTENSIVE

from Monday to 

Friday

20 group

10 individual

5-12

students

1 week

every week

*for beginners: see morning course 

standard 20 starting date

2 weeks

20 group

20 individual

5-12

students

1 week

2 weeks

40 individual 1 student
1 week

2 weeks

40 individual

(lunch with the 

teacher)

1 student

1 week

2 weeks

GROUP COURSES

COURSE                                                        LESSONS DURATION CLASS N.WEEKS STARTING DATES

COURSE                                                        DAYS

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-centro-studi-f-d--ellci-milan.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +34 93 220 38 75 +33 1-78416974 +41 225 180 700 +49 221 747 40042 +43 720116182
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€ 

€1.845

€2.530

€510

€1.020

€1.530

€2.040

€ 

€490

€480

€960

€1.440

€1.920

€620

€1.240

€670

€1.340

€ 

€410

€410

€ 42/h

COURSE                                                        LESSONS CLASS STARTING DATES

12 weeks group 4 per week

SPECIALIST AND CORPORATE COURSES

CLASS N.WEEKS STARTING DATES

/

40 lessons

1 week

STUDY HOLIDAY

WEEKEND

Saturday

10:00 -13:15

5-12 

students
12 weeks

Saturday and 

Sunday

12 weeks

individual /

10 lessons

30 lessons

2 weeks

FOR SENIOR

from Monday to 

Friday
1-2 weeks

5-12 

students

every week

*for beginners: see morning course 

standard 20 starting

date

2 June, 7 July, 21 July, 1 

September

group courses: 8 February, 12 

April, 17 May, 13 September.

individual courses: every

week

FEATURES LESSONS DURATION CLASS N.LESSONS STARTING DATES

1 week

2 weeks

COURSE                                                        LESSONS
LESSONS/WEE

K

N.WEEKS

10 lessons

DURATION

20 lessons

40 lessons

30 lessons

20 lessons

ITALIANFOR 

SPECIFIC 

PURPOSE 

(FASHION, 

DESIGN, MUSIC, 

BUSINESS,

UNIVERSITY)

from Monday to 

Friday

20 group 15 

individual

20 group 20 

individual

8 weeks

12 weeks

/

for non-beginners and 1-to-1 every 

week

OTHER COURSES

individual
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8 weeks

on request

group

individual

6 per week

>

group courses: 13 January, 10 

February, 10 March, 7 April, 5 May, 

2 June, 8 September, 6 October, 3 

November.    individual courses: 

every week.

ONLINE

Monday and 

Wednesday or 

Tuesday and 

Thursday

Monday, 

Wednesday and 

Friday

on request

Registration fee:    € 80 | € 40:  for short courses (up to two weeks)

The registration fee includes: entry test to assess the student's initial skills; an Italian grammar book and teaching material by teachers;

intermediate tests (based on the results of the tests, the school reserves the right to reorganize the classes); certificate of Italian

knowledge according to the CEFR, from A1 to C2. These certificates certify the ability and the skills to use the language and are useful

for work and study. For the enrolment of underage students, the written authorization of parents or guardians is required.

Additional activities: guided tours and workshops. Activities are free, except for any tickets for public transport or entrance fees to

museums / exhibitions. A minimum number of participants is required to confirm the activities.

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-centro-studi-f-d--ellci-milan.php3
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