



# **ELLCI - ITALIAN LANGUAGE COURSES 2025 COURSES - PRICES - CALENDAR**

## **GROUP COURSES**

COURSE	LESSONS	DURATION	CLASS	N.WEEKS	€	Starting dates for beginners. For the other students, it is possible to start every Monday after the placement test.
				1	€210	
				2	€380	
				3	€550	
				4	€700	
				8	€1.280	
	from Monday to			12	€1.780	7 January, 3 February, 3 March, 7
MORNING STANDARD	Friday	1-48 weeks	5-12	16	€2.280	April, 5 May, 2 June, 7 July, 4
20	10:00 a.m	1-40 Meeks	students	20	€2.720	August, 1 September, 6 October, 3
	13:15 p.m.			24	€3.190	November, 1 December.
				28	€3.650	
				32	€4.080	
				36	€4.480	
				40	€4.820	
				44	€5.150	
				48	€5.550	
			students 24 €2.710 28 €3.090	1	€210	
	from Monday to			16		Indicatively the same dates as in
AFTERNOON	Friday 2:30	1-48 weeks		the morning standard 20, according		
STANDARD 20	p.m 5:45 p.m.	1-40 Weeks		24		to availability.
				28		
				43.000		
				36	€3.800	
				40	€4.100	
				44	€4.430	
				48	€4.760	

ELLCI Milano | Italian Language School
Centro Studi F.D. - ELLCI srl. | Va Niccolò Paganini 18, 20131 Milan, Italy
T: +39 0.2 9 53 13 59 F: +39 0.2 02 48 25 9
www.ellci.net | www.facebook.com/Ellci.Milano | www.instagram.com/ellcimilanoitalian/ | www.to. m/ellcimilanoitalian/ | www.twitter.com/ellci.milano

Vivi, Impara, Ama Milano



https://www.languagecourse.net/school-centro-studi-f-d--ellci-milan.php3





## **GROUP COURSES**

COURSE	LESSONS	DURATION	CLASS	N.WEEKS	€	STARTING DATES
2 YEARS STANDARD	from Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m 13:15 a.m.	36 weeks each year	5-12 students	72	€ 6.890	every week *for beginners: see morning Standard 20 course starting date
	Monday to Friday 2:00		5-12	4	€380	13 January, 17 March, 12 May, 7
				8	€740	
STANDARD 10	p.m 3:30 p.m. or 6:30 - 8 p.m.	4-12 weeks	students	12	€1.040	July, 15 September.
EVENING	Monday and Wednesday or Tuesday and Thursday 7:00 - 8:30 p.m.	12 weeks	5-12 students	12	€410	13 January, 10 February, 10 March, 7 April, 5 May, 2 June, 8 September, 6 October, 3 November

# **INDIVIDUAL AND TAILORED COURSES**

COURSE	DAYS	LESSONS/WEE K	CLASS	LESSONS	€	STARTING DATES
			1 student	1 lesson	€48	every week
				10 lessons	€480	
INDIVIDUAL	Monday to Friday Timetable: flexible			20 lessons	€960	
	Timetable: nexible			30 lessons	€1.440	
				40 lessons	€1.920	
		1-40	2 students	1 lesson	€32	every week
	Monday to Friday Timetable: flexible			10 lessons	€320	
1-to-2				20 lessons	€640	
				30 lessons	€960	
				40 lessons	€1.280	
		20 group 10 individual	5-12 students	1 week	€660	every week *for beginners: see morning course standard 20 starting date
				2 weeks	€1.280	
		20 group 20 individual	5-12 students	1 week	€1.110	
CHORT AND				2 weeks	€2.180	
SHORT AND INTENSIVE	from Monday to Friday	40 individual	1 student	1 week	€1.920	
INTENSIVE	may			2 weeks	€3.840	
		40 individual (lunch with the teacher)	1 student	1 week	€2.160	
				2 weeks	€4.320	

ELLCI Milano | Italian Language School
Centro Studi F.D. – ELLCI srl. | Via Niccolò Paganini 18, 20131 Milan, Italy
T: +39 02 29 53 13 59 F: +39 02 20 24 82 59
www.ellci.net | www.facebook.com/Ellci.Milano | www.instagram.com/ellcimilanoitalian/ | www.twitter.com/ellci.milano www.instagram.com/ello
 Vivi, Impara, Ama Milano



### **SPECIALIST AND CORPORATE COURSES**

COURSE	LESSONS	LESSONS/WEE K	CLASS	N.WEEKS	€	STARTING DATES
ITALIANFOR	from Monday to Friday	10 lessons	/	8 weeks	€1.845	for non-beginners and 1-to-1 every
SPECIFIC PURPOSE (FASHION,				12 weeks	€2.530	
DESIGN, MUSIC,			individual		€510	week
BUSINESS,				individual	1	€1.020
UNIVERSITY)					,	€1.530
			40 lessons			€2.040

OTHER COURCES

		OIH	ER CO	UKSES		
COURSE	LESSONS	DURATION	CLASS	N.WEEKS	€	STARTING DATES
WEEKEND	Saturday 10:00 -13:15	12 weeks	5-12 students	12 weeks	€490	group courses: 8 February, 12
		10 lessons	individual	1	€480	April, 17 May, 13 September. individual courses: every
	Saturday and Sunday	20 lessons			€960	
		30 lessons			€1.440	week
		40 lessons			€1.920	
STUDY HOLIDAY	from Monday to Friday	1-2 weeks	5-12 students	1 week	€620	every week *for beginners: see morning cours
				2 weeks €1.240	€1.240	standard 20 starting date
FOR SENIOR				1 week	€670	2 June, 7 July, 21 July, 1
				2 weeks	€1.340	September

FEATURES	LESSONS	DURATION	CLASS	N.LESSONS	€	STARTING DATES
ONLINE	Monday and					
	Wednesday or	12 weeks	group	4 per week	€410	12 3 10
	Tuesday and Thursday					group courses: 13 January, 10 February, 10 March, 7 April, 5 Ma
	Monday, Wednesday and Friday	8 weeks	group	6 per week	€410	2 June, 8 September, 6 October, November. <b>individual course</b> : every week.
	on request	on request	individual	>	€ 42/h	

**Registration fee:** € 80 | € 40: for short courses (up to two weeks)

The registration fee includes: entry test to assess the student's initial skills; an Italian grammar book and teaching material by teachers; intermediate tests (based on the results of the tests, the school reserves the right to reorganize the classes); certificate of Italian knowledge according to the CEFR, from A1 to C2. These certificates certify the ability and the skills to use the language and are useful for work and study. For the enrolment of underage students, the written authorization of parents or guardians is required. **Additional activities**: guided tours and workshops. Activities are free, except for any tickets for public transport or entrance fees to museums / exhibitions. A minimum number of participants is required to confirm the activities.

ELLCI Milano | Italian Language School Centro Studi F.D. – ELLCI srl. | Via Niccolò Paganini 18, 20131 Milan, Italy T: +39 02 29 53 13 59 F: +39 02 20 24 82 59

www.ellci.net | www.facebook.com/Ellci.Milano | www lanoitalian/ | www.twitter.com/ellci.milano Vivi, Impara, Ama Milano